MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA



P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2022

/2022-2023

Date:- 13/09/2022

Notice

This to notify that the Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will observe pre Puja celebration on 25th September, 2022 at Bhuptinagar, Purba Medinipur, West Bengal. All students, Faculty members and administrative staff are requested to attend the said programme.



	V	Bronimo	
Sig	nature	of The Principa	1
I	r Swapa	an Kumar Misra	
-	-	Principal	-
Mu	beria Ga	angadhar Mahavid	valava



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of Mahalaya 2022 celebration

The students of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya came together to celebrate the Pre-Durga Puja Utsav on the 25th of September, 2022. The event was highlighted by cultural performances that showcased the rich traditions and fervor associated with this festival. As part of this occasion, a live Mahishasuramardini performance was presented by our students to the local community. This extension activity of the college aimed to promote values and ethics.

Twitter link: https://twitter.com/Swapank26545954/status/1573959834697076737/photo/2



Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra Principal Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya